永嘉微电
Vinka Microelectronics
VK3604A Datasheet
4-channel touch 1-to-1 output
Rev.1.2
Intellectual Property Statement:
Shenzhen Vinka Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as “the Company”) owns
legally registered intellectual property rights in both domestic and international jurisdictions.

Rev.1.2 22-December-2025 3/13
3   Product Selection
4   Ordering Information
Part No. Packaging Tube Qty Tray(reel)Qty Box Qty Total Qty Notes
VK3601 SOT23-6 3000/reel 30000/box 120000 PCS
VK3602K SOP8 100/tube 10000/box 60000 PCS
VK3602XS SOP8 100/tube 10000/box 60000 PCS
VK3603 ESOP8
VK36E4 ESSOP10
VK36Q4 DFN10L
VK3604A SOP16 50/tube 5000/box 50000 PCS
100/tube 10000/box 100000 PCS
VK3606D SOP16 50/tube 5000/box 50000 PCS
VK3610I SOP16 50/tube 5000/box 50000 PCS
VK3618I SSOP28 50/tube 5000/box 50000 PCS
VK3604B TSSOP16
Output (/ Optional parameter) Packaging
VK3601 Direct CMOS output high/low level SOT23-6
VK3602K Direct CMOS output high/low level SOP8